Archive Tariff Filings 2006

Transcontinental Gas Pipe Line Company, LLC.

Tariff Filings

12-21-06 - Revised Cash-out Filing

CP88-391 & RP93-162 - Revised Cash-out Reports for the Annual Periods Ended July 31, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004 and 2005

11-17-06 - S-2 Tracker

RP07-71-000 - Track rate changes attributable to storage service purchased from Texas Eastern Transmission, LP under its Rate Schedule X-28, the costs of which are included in the rates and charges payable under Transco's Rate Schedule S-2.

11-03-06 - Rate Schedule LSS and GSS Tracking Filing

RP07-57-000 - Track rate changes attributable to storage services purchased from Dominion under its Rate Schedule GSS.

11-03-06 - Penalty Sharing Report - Part 1 of 2

RP07-59-000 - On 10-27-06, Transco submitted penalty sharing checks to all affected shippers pursuant to Section 54 of the General Terms and Conditions of Transco's Third Revised Volume No. 1 Tariff.

11-03-06 - Penalty Sharing Report - Part 2 of 2

RP07-59-000 - On 10-27-06, Transco submitted penalty sharing checks to all affected shippers pursuant to Section 54 of the General Terms and Conditions of Transco's Third Revised Volume No. 1 Tariff.

11-02-06 - RP01-245-018 - Compliance Filing - Part 1 of 3

RP01-245-020 - Filing to comply with the Commission's "Order Directing Compliance Filing" issued October 3, 2006 in the referenced proceeding.

11-02-06 - RP01-245-018 - Compliance Filing - Part 2 of 3

RP01-245-020 - Filing to comply with the Commission's "Order Directing Compliance Filing" issued October 3, 2006 in the referenced proceeding.

11-02-06 - RP01-245-018 - Compliance Filing - Part 3 of 3

RP01-245-020 - Filing to comply with the Commission's "Order Directing Compliance Filing" issued October 3, 2006 in the referenced proceeding.

10-31-06 - Negotiated Rates / MGAG

RP96-359-031 - Four executed amendments between Transco and MGAG that contain negotiated rates for firm transportation service under Transco's SouthCoast, Sundance and Momentum Expansion Projects, effective November 1, 2006.

<u>10-31-06 - Negotiated Rates / Progress</u>

RP96-359-032 - One executed amendment between Trans and Progress Ventures which pertain to Rate Schedule FT firm transportation service under Transco's Momentum Project, effective November 1, 2006.

10-05-06 - ACA Tracker

RP07-7-000 - Rate Schedules GSS, LSS, SS-2 and S-2 Tracking filing.

10-04-06 - Non-Conforming Service Agreement Correction

RP06-619-001 - Submitting Substitute Ninth Revised Sheet No. 30 to correct an error on the previous filing.

09-29-06 - MGAG Non-Conforming Service Agreements

RP06-619-000 - Transco submits for filing a non-conforming amendment date September 28, 2006 to a service agreement under Rate Schedule FT dated January 1, 2006 between Transco and MGAG. (csc)

09-29-06 - MGAG - DPE Filing

RP06-621-000 - To submit a new DPE tariff sheet in accordance with the provisions of Section 19 for Municipal Gas Authority of Georgia (MGAG). (bsc)

09-29-06 - LNG Fuel Tracker

RP06-627-000 - Submitted pursuant to Section 38 of Transco's GT&C which provides Transco will file a redetermination of its fuel retention percentage applicable to Rate Schedules LG-A, LNG and LG-S to be effective each November 1. (asc)

<u>09-25-06 - RP01-245-016 - "Stipulation and Agreement"</u>

RP01-245-016 - In accordance with Rule 602(c)(1), Transco submits the following Explanatory Statement and the attached Agreement, including the Appendices attached hereto.

09-22-06 - Annual Cash-Out Report

CP88-391-032 - Annual Cash-Out Report for the annual period August 1, 2005 thru July 31, 2006 and its report of cash-out refunds.

08-31-06 - Section 4 - General Rate Case

RP06-569-000 - General Rate Case filing - (Abbreviated Version)

08-15-06 - FT-NT Refund Report

RP06-486-000 - Refund report for Transco's Rate Schedule FT-NT, the amount due our FT-NT customer for the referenced Texas Gas refund for the period of 11-01-05 thru 05-31-06.

08-15-06 - ACA Filing

RP06-488-000 - Annual Charge Adjustment Filing

08-01-06 - Cancellation of Rate Schedule FT-NT

RP06-457-000 - To remove Rate Schedule FT-NT from Transco's tariff.

07-31-06 - Refund Report

RP06-462-000 - Report filed reflecting flow through of refunds received from Dominion in Docket No. RP06-424-000.

<u>07-31-06 - S-2 Tracker Filing</u>

RP06-RP06-450-000 - Tracking rate changes attributable to storage service purchased from Texas Eastern Transmission under its Rate Schedule X-28.

06-30-06 - PAL & ICTS Revenue Sharing Refund Report

RP06-425-000 - Rate Schedules PAL & ICTS Revenue Sharing Refund Report.

05-31-06 - Rock Creek Negotiated Rates Filing

RP96-359-030 - Amendment to the service agreement to revise the Rock Creek Facilities Charge.

05-18-06 - Delivery Point Entitlement Filing

RP06-362-000 - Revise Delivery Point Entitlement (DPE) to reflect changes for Eastern Shore on tariff sheet under Section 19 of the GT&C of Transco's Third Revised Volume No. 1.

05-09-06 - Rate Schedule FT Form of Service Filing

RP06-356-000 - Revised Transco's Form of Service Agreement under Seller's Rate Schedule FT to insert alternative language in Article IV, Term of Agreement, for firm transportation service under newly constructed expansion projects.

04-24-06 - Waiver Tariff Filing

RP06-317-000 - Add Section 31 "Waiver" to the General Terms and Conditions of Transco's Tariff.

03-24-06 - Rate Schedule FT-NT Tracker Filing

RP06-277-000 - Tracking rate changes attributable to transportation service purchased from Texas Gas Transmission.

03-09-06 - Joint Application Abandonment Filing

CP06-84-000 - Joint Application Abandonment filing with Florida Gas Transmission Co to abandon various X-Rate Schedules.

03-02-06 - Rate Schedule FT Filing

RP06-252-000 - Revision of Section 2.7 of Rate Schedule FT to more fully describe Transportation Contract Quantities (TCQ's).

03-01-06 - MGAG Non-Conforming Part 284 Service Agreements

RP06-241-000 - Transco submits twenty (20) firm transportation service agreements between MGAG and Transco.

03-01-06 - Transmission Electric Power Cost Adjustment Filing

RP06-247-000 - Filing to reflect net changes in the Transmission Electric Power (TEP) rates 30 days prior to each TEP Annual Period beginning April 1.

03-01-06 - Fuel Tracker Filing

RP06-248-000 - Transco filing, to be effective each April 1, a redetermination of its fuel retention percentages applicable to transportation and storage rate schedules.

01-31-06 - Rate Schedule S-2 Tracking Filing

RP06-199-000 - Track rate changes attributable to storage service purchased from Texas Eastern under its Rates Schedule X-28.

01-31-06 - Rate Schedules GSS, LSS and SS-2 Fuel Retention Percentages

RP06-197-100 - State in Transco's Tariff the tracked fuel retention percentages attributable to upstream storage service purchased from Dominion and National Fuel.

01-27-06 - Cancellation of Rate Schedule FS, OFS & IS

RP06-190-000 - Filing to remove Rate Schedules FS, OFS and IS from the Third Revised Volume No. 1 effective March 1, 2006.

01-04-06 - South Marsh Island 130C Gathering Point Removal

RP06-170-000 - Filing to remove South Marsh Island 130 C gathering point from Sheet 33B Gathering List.